
USW LOCALS 2010 & 2010-01 

STEWARDS/RETURN TO WORK (RTW) REPRESENTATIVES 

MEMBERS & MANAGEMENT: 

To contact your Steward/RTW Rep, use the contact order and last name breakdown outlined below. 

CONTACT ORDER: 

1. Steward/RTW Rep (based on last name) 

2. Next/any Steward/RTW Rep listed (as alternate) 

3. Grievance Officer (Cathy Lemmon) 

4. Vice President/Grievance Officer (Briana Broderick) 

5. Financial Secretary/Office Administrator (Wendy Phillips) 

6. President (Kelly Orser) 

 

Steward/RTW Rep Name: Title: Email: 
Area: 

Divided by Member Last name: 

Sarah Bunting Steward/RTW Rep sarah.bunting@usw2010.ca A-Co 

Curtis Gonyou Steward/RTW Rep curtis.gonyou@usw2010.ca Cr-F 

Cathy Lemmon Steward/RTW Rep cathy.lemmon@usw2010.ca G-J 

Cheryl Power Steward/RTW Rep cheryl.power@usw2010.ca K-Mc 

Christina Salavantis Steward/RTW Rep christina.salavantis@usw2010.ca Me-P 

Mark Sloan Steward/RTW Rep mark.sloan@uswlocal2010.ca Q-S 

Ian Gauthier Steward/RTW Rep ian.gauthier@uswlocal2010.ca  T-Z 

 

Cathy Lemmon Grievance Officer cathy.lemmon@usw2010.ca Alternate contact 

Briana Broderick Vice President and 
Grievance Officer 

briana.broderick@usw2010.ca Alternate contact 

Wendy Phillips Office Admin. wendy.phillips@usw2010.ca  Alternate contact 

Kelly Orser President president@usw2010.ca Final contact 
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